800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM 800.840.1228 / MARATHONHARDWARE.COM
Progressa
Technical Specifications & Assembly
Salice Progressa
What’s In the Box
	� Full-extension, soft-close undermount, featuring the
S-Drive synchronized rack and pinion mechanism
	� Available in 5 lengths: 350mm - 550mm

adjustments +/-3mm, side adjustments +/-1.5mm and
optional tilt adjustment +3mm
	� Elongated holes for added depth and height
adjustment
	� Optional synchronizer kit for push-open, optimizes the
opening movement of wider drawers
Product Features
	� Set of left and right side slides
	� Sold Separately - Front fixing brackets
	� Optional:
 Tilt adjustment levers
 Push synchronizer kit
                 F70
F70 Soft-Close Undermount Ordering Guide
Part# Length Qty/Box
SG7E6S350XXB 350mm 6
SG7E6S400XXB 400mm 6
SG7E6S450XXB 450mm 6
SG7E6S500XXB 500mm 6
SG7E6S550XXB 550mm 6
SG7E6S600XXB 600mm 4
SG7E6S650XXB 650mm 4
SG7E6S700XXB 700mm 4
SG7E6S750XXB 750mm 4
Part# Length Qty/Box
SG7E6P350XXB 350mm 6
SG7E6P400XXB 400mm 6
SG7E6P450XXB 450mm 6
SG7E6P500XXB 500mm 6
SG7E6P550XXB 550mm 6
SG7E6P600XXB 600mm 4
SG7E6P650XXB 650mm 4
SG7E6P700XXB 700mm 4
SG7E6P750XXB 750mm 4
F70 Push-Open Undermount Ordering Guide
Accessory Items
Part# Description Quantity/Box
SAFCEX43B Salice F70 Narrow Clip L/R pair
SAFCGXX3B Salice F70 Clip Standard Mount L/R pair
SAGLRXX3F Salice F70 Tilt Adjustment Lever L/R pair
SAPKF7X51150 Salice F70 Push Synchronizer Kit 1
SSGD704UGXA Salice F70 Drilling Template 1
Length Part#  Qty/Box
350mm SG5E6350XXF6 6
400mm SG5E6400XXF6 6
450mm SG5E6450XXF6 6
500mm SG5E6500XXF6 6
550mm SG5E6550XXF6 6
Part# Description  Qty/Box
SAFCEX56B Salice F45/F70 Narrow Clip L/R pair
SAFCGX43B Salice F45/F70 Clip Vertical Mount L/R pair
SAFCGXX3B Salice F45/F70 Clip Standard Mount L/R pair